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results: list of results

Competition Place Date
Tournoi satellite Antalya 09.12.17

Category
S

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Name
VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta

CAMMILLETTI Marta
CALUGAREANU Malina
DLUGOSZ Martyna
KARAMETE Irem
MENDOZA Geiglys
WIADEREK Alicja
BOLDOR Maria

SIRBU Teodora

GUNES Firuze Aysen
SAVEANU Anca
VETULANI Maria
BOLDOR Ana

ORAVETZ Barbara
CHART Yvonne
AVELLEIRA Hillary
TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan
KOROLEVA Olga
DOGANAY Simay
VACARASU Raluca
VARDAR Cansu Umay
WARRENDER Emily
KWOK Rachel

ZINOVA Viktoriya
TOPKORU Deniz Sona
ICGOREN Eylul
KARAMETE Merve
KARABIYIK Gozde
GULEN Fatmanur
MAZLUMOGLU Zeynep Su
VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina
FIRAT Mehlika
AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan
TAYLOR Beatrice

COUZOFF Amalia

Weapon Gender
F F

Nationality
COL

ITA
ROU
POL
TUR
VEN
POL
ROU
ROU
TUR
ROU
POL
ROU
HUN
GBR
VEN
KAZ
KAZ
TUR
ROU
TUR
GBR
GBR
KAZ
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
SWE
TUR
KAZ
GBR
GBR

Event Type
| SA

|

Birth Date

29.08.87
09.04.84
15.09.96
29.07.96
20.06.93
23.03.94
06.03.96
03.08.96
23.02.99
29.09.97
13.04.00
09.09.96
21.11.97
02.04.95
08.11.96
31.08.01
02.09.98
24.06.92
16.03.96
02.04.99
30.03.95
06.10.86
06.01.89
19.03.02
11.10.02
06.09.97
22.10.88
26.01.02
03.04.99
17.09.01
07.07.95
27.03.99
20.09.99
20.05.76
09.10.84
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